
Campionato territoriale di Lodi 2°prova  19/12/2021 a Cremona (CR)

CATEGORIE FEMMINILI

CUCCIOLE NATE NEGLI ANNI 2014/15 METRI 350 TEMPI PUNTI

1 EL AZAAR AMIRA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 2014 1'48"70 25

2 ROSSONI MARTINA U.S. Capralbese 2014 1'50"58 23

3 CRESTA  MARIA  Asd Airone 2014 1'52"35 22

F.C. FASOLI RUTH Pol. Amicizia Caorso 2'11"46

F.C. BANDIRALI GRETA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 2'12"03

CUCCIOLE NATE NEL 2013 METRI 350

1 BENENTI ISABELLA ANGELA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1'40"72 25

2 DE RICCARDIS CHINDUI ANGE‐TERESA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1'46"52 23

ESORDIENTI NATE NEL 2012 METRI 900

1 BERGAMASCHI ALESSANDRA Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 5'05"66 25

2 MINOIA CAMILLA BEATRICE Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 5'16"29 23

3 STAVER NICOLE Asd Airone 5'20"32 22

4 BIANCO MIRUNA IOANA Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 5'26"91 21

5 BONVINI BIANCHESSI ZOE Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 5'31"84 20

6 SPINOLA CAMILLA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 6'27"45 19

ESORDIENTI NATE NEL 2011 METRI 900

1 CRESTA ADELAIDE Asd Airone 4'24"36 25

2 TONANI BENEDETTA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 4'29"57 23

3 BIANCHI SARA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 4'29"88 22

4 SETTI SCAPUZZI VIOLA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 4'31"53 21

5 MAGNANI GIORGIA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 4'55"45 20

6 ANSALDI GIULIA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 5'20"63 19

RAGAZZE NATE NEL 2010 METRI 1100

1 CATTIVELLI RACHELE Pol. Amicizia Caorso 5'07"00 25

2 MAZZAROLI  GAIA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 5'46"79 23

3 ROSSONI EMMA U.S. Capralbese 6'51"90 22

4 VISIGALLI ANNA Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 7'48"59 21

RAGAZZE NATE NEL 2009 METRI 1100

1 TRENTAROSSI MARTINA Gruppo Podistico Casalese 5'17"39 25

2 FANZINI VIOLA Asd Airone 5'25"42 23

3 PINO BENEDETTA Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 5'42"47 21

4 PETRACCA BENEDETTA Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 6'37"76 20

5 VISCONTI VIOLA Asd Airone 6'39"87 19

6 SIANO ANNA Atl. Pievese 7'01"89 18

7 PEDRAZZINI  MATILDE Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 7'46"33 17

8 FONTANA GIADA Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 7'46"70 16

CADETTE NATE NEL 2008 METRI 1500

1 LAZZARINI LAURA Asd Airone 6'21"07 25

2 ROGNONI LUCIA Asd Airone 7'01"97 23

3 BERTOLOTTI ANNA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 7'21"92 22

CADETTE NATE NEL 2007 METRI 1500

1 GRECCHI NICOLETTA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 5'53"78 25

2 VALLISA MONICA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 6'59"60 23

3 ZAFFIGNANI SILVIA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 7'04"96 22

4 RAVARELLI NICOLE Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 7'05"23 21

5 ACCA GIORGIA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 7'28"33 20

6 FORLETTO CHIARA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 7'28"94 19

7 MUSHKARSKA SARA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 8'16"83 18



ALLIEVE NATE NEGLI ANNI 2005/2006  METRI 3000 TEMPI PUNTI

1 DRAGONI EMMA Gruppo Podistico Casalese 2006 15'53"95 25

JUNIORES NATE NEGLI ANNI 2003/04  METRI 3000

1 GRECCHI EVA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 2003 14'47"51 25

2 COLOMBO CARLOTTA Gruppo Podistico Casalese 2004 18'00"47 23

SENIORES NATE DAL 1988 AL 2002 METRI 3000

1 CORDA ENEYESH Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1997 15'18"69 25

AMATORI "A" NATE DAL  1978 AL 1987 METRI 3000

1 DIAZ SANCHEZ KAREM JANET Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1984 13'31"78 25

2 FERRARI YLENIA U.S. Capralbese 1978 15'34"16 23

AMATORI "B" NATE DAL 1968 AL 1977 METRI 3000

1 PONGINEBBI DANIELA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1970 15'23"27 25

2 BOCCIA GIOVANNA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1968 15'42"02 23

3 FUSARI MONICA B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1972 15'46"38 22

VETERANE NATE NEL 1967 e prec. METRI 3000

1 VISENTIN LIDIA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1967 16'27"61 25

2 AVANZI PASQUALINA B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1961 18'38"39 23

ASSOLUTA (JUNIORES‐SENIORES‐AMATORI A/B ‐ VETERANE)

1 DIAZ SANCHEZ KAREM JANET Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1984 13'31"78 25

2 GRECCHI EVA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 2003 14'47"51 23

3 CORDA ENEYESH Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1997 15'18"69 22

4 PONGINEBBI DANIELA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1970 15'23"27 21

5 FERRARI YLENIA U.S. Capralbese 1978 15'34"16 20

6 BOCCIA GIOVANNA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1968 15'42"02 19

7 FUSARI MONICA B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1972 15'46"38 18

8 VISENTIN LIDIA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1967 16'27"61 17

9 COLOMBO CARLOTTA Gruppo Podistico Casalese 2004 18'00"47 16

10 AVANZI PASQUALINA B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1961 18'38"39 15

CATEGORIE MASCHILI
CUCCIOLI NATI NEGLI ANNI 2014/15 METRI 350

1 LUCANGELI MATTEO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 2015 1'45"25 25

2 FERRARI LUCA Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 2014 1'51"77 23

3 CASSANI PIETRO U.S. Capralbese 2014 1'52"39 22

4 AGOSTI BRIAN Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 2015 1'59"11 21

5 PERIN ANDREA Gruppo Podistico Casalese 2014 2'00"39 20

6 STAVER NATHAN Asd Airone 2014 2'02"17 19

7 GUGLIELMI NICOLA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 2014 2'03"83 18

8 LIN JUN  XI Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 2014 2'04"90 17

9 RUFFINI MATTHIAS Asd Airone 2014 2'08"15 16

10 FASOLI  GIOVANNI Pol. Amicizia Caorso 2014 2'09"34 15

11 OVENA ENEA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 2014 2'17"16 14

CUCCIOLI NATI NEL 2013 METRI 350

1 MOTTI ALESSANDRO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1'37"08 25

2 BASSI ALEF Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1'41"22 23

3 DE ANGELIS ANTONIO Atletica Pievese 1'45"87 22

4 DELL`ANNA EMANUELE Atletica Pievese 1'48"14 21

5 LOCATELLI FEDERICO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1'57"69 20

6 GIANNELLI FRANCESCO Asd Airone 2'06"31 19



ESORDIENTI NATI NEL 2012 METRI 900 TEMPI PUNTI

1 LUCANGELI DAVIDE Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 4'13"06 25

2 PASSERINI SAMUELE Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 4'27"82 23

3 PARISCENTI NICOLÒ U.S. Capralbese 4'45"92 22

4 LUCCHINI FRANCESCO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 5'19"69 21

5 SINATRA LORENZO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 5'24"27 20

6 FRIGHI GABRIELE Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 5'28"12 19

ESORDIENTI NATI NEL 2011 METRI 900

1 SOMMARIVA NICCOLO` Atletica Pievese 4'09"77 25

2 MARIANI THOMAS Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 4'16"65 23

3 MINOCCI ANDREA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 4'26"17 22

4 COLLUTO VITTORIO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 4'29"05 21

5 BANDERALI GIORGIO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 4'31"60 20

6 MONSORNO CHRISTIAN Asd Airone 4'32"59 19

7 GIUA RICCARDO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 4'33"57 18

8 RRAHI LORENZO Atletica Pievese 4'34"93 17

9 EL AZAAR ILJAS NOR Pol. Amicizia Caorso 4'35"24 16

10 FANZINI SAMUELE Asd Airone 4'55"76 15

11 RUGGERI ELIA Pol. Amicizia Caorso 5'14"58 14

12 PASSOLUNGHI PIETRO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 5'17"45 13

13 ZANALETTI LUCA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 5'19"15 12

RAGAZZI NATE NEL 2010 METRI 1100

1 BADINOTTI MARCO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 4'51"86 25

2 PERIN GIOVANNI Gruppo Podistico Casalese 4'55"40 23

3 GHIGGINTI MICHELE Asd Airone 5'04"22 22

4 FAVIA MATTEO Asd Airone 5'07"25 21

5 DI PALMA MANUELE PIO Pol. Amicizia Caorso 5'40"88 20

6 PAPA GIOSUE` Pol. Amicizia Caorso 5'45"48 19

7 RUGGERI SIMONE Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 5'51"19 18

8 DRAGONI MATTEO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 6'10"89 17

9 FOLETTI GABRIELE Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 6'33"74 16

RAGAZZI NATE NEL 2009 METRI 1100

1 PERIN PIETRO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 4'53"96 25

2 BANDIRALI YURI Pol. Amicizia Caorso 4'54"60 23

3 BRUNETTI RICCARDO U.S. Capralbese 5'12"66 22

4 ZANELLI DANIELE Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 5'29"41 21

5 RIVA TOMMASO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 5'31"91 20

6 FERRARI DIEGO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 5'37"21 19

7 LUTRINI JACOPO Asd Airone 5'39"37 18

8 RAVARELLI CHRISTIAN Asd Airone 5'39"71 17

CADETTI NATI NEL 2008 METRI 2050

1 COLOMBO CESARE Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 8'28"78 25

2 VELUTI MATTEO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 9'45"99 23

3 FRANCHI DANIELE Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 9'50"10 22

4 BONETTI NICOLÒ Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 9'51"61 21

5 FOLETTI JACOPO Asd Airone 9'53"16 20

6 TOMASELLI DANIELE Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 10'35"42 19

7 SPAGNUOLO SAMUELE Pol. Amicizia Caorso 10'45"90 18

CADETTI NATI NEL 2007 METRI 2050

1 MAZZETTI MARCO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 9'21"44 25

2 ISAIA GIULIO Pol. Amicizia Caorso 9'32"65 23

ALLIEVI NATI NEGLI ANNI 2005/2006  METRI 3000 TEMPI PUNTI

1 REBUGHINI MICHELE Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 2006 12'17"89 25



2 COLOMBO RICCARDO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 2006 12'45"32 23

3 PILONI MATTIA B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 2005 13'04"28 22

4 MALUSARDI DARIO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 2006 13'21"69 21

5 ROMANO ANDREA Gruppo Podistico Casalese 2006 13'26"01 20

6 FUGAZZA CHRISTIAN Asd Airone 2005 13'28"97 19

7 FULGONI EDOARDO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 2006 13'41"66 18

8 TOMASONI FILIPPO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 2006 16'30"18 17

JUNIORES NATI NEGLI ANNI 2003/04  METRI 4500

1 BASSI FILIPPO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 2004 18'10"23 25

2 SALVATORI ANGELO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 2003 19'43"98 23

SENIORES NATI DAL 1988 AL 2002 METRI 4500

1 BIGNAMINI RICCARDO B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1988 18'41"26 25

2 SACCHI LORENZO Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1992 20'40"43 23

AMATORI "A" NATI DAL 1978 AL 1987 METRI 4500

1 NICOLOSI FAUSTO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1980 17'07"40 25

2 BALLERINI LEONARDO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1984 18'02"88 23

3 CORVI UMBERTO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 1985 18'52"40 22

4 CORNALBA GIANLUCA U.S. Capralbese 1981 23'22"14 21

AMATORI "B" NATI DAL 1968 AL 1977 METRI 4500

1 SILVATICO GIANLUCA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1970 15'50"29 25

2 PROFETA DARIO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1977 17'50"98 23

3 ORSINI MAURO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1971 19'09"60 22

4 RAIMONDI COMINESI OTTAVIO B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1973 19'13"05 21

5 FORLETTO MASSIMO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1975 19'27"73 20

6 BENEDUSI LRONARDO Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1968 21'02"89 19

7 MILANESI FRANCESCO B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1968 21'47"91 18

VETERANI NATI NEL 1967 e prec. METRI 4500

1 SPAGLIARDI ANTONIO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1962 18'34"34 25

2 COMIZZOLI PIERANTONIO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1966 18'55"75 23

3 MATTAROZZI DAVIDE B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1966 19'36"95 22

4 BOLSIERI FRANCO B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1964 21'43"15 21

5 ISAIA GIUSEPPE Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1957 22'49"33 20

6 TARCHI ORAZIO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1963 23'05"09 19

7 DOTTORELLO VINCENZO Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1947 25'01"48 18

8 PAPA CARLO Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1966 26'02"04 17

ASSOLUTA (JUNIORES‐SENIORES‐AMATORI A/B ‐ VETERANI)

1 SILVATICO GIANLUCA Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1970 15'50"29 25

2 NICOLOSI FAUSTO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1980 17'07"40 23

3 PROFETA DARIO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1977 17'50"98 22

4 BALLERINI LEONARDO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1984 18'02"88 21

5 BASSI FILIPPO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 2004 18'10"23 20

6 SPAGLIARDI ANTONIO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1962 18'34"34 19

7 BIGNAMINI RICCARDO B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1988 18'41"26 18

8 CORVI UMBERTO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 1985 18'52"40 17

9 COMIZZOLI PIERANTONIO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1966 18'55"75 16

10 ORSINI MAURO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1971 19'09"60 15

11 RAIMONDI COMINESI OTTAVIO B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1973 19'13"05 14

12 FORLETTO MASSIMO Nuova Atletica Fanfulla Lodigiana 1975 19'27"73 13

13 MATTAROZZI DAVIDE B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1966 19'36"95 12

14 SALVATORI ANGELO Polisportiva Oratoriana San Luigi Codogno Asd 2003 19'43"98 11

15 SACCHI LORENZO Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1992 20'40"43 10

16 BENEDUSI LRONARDO Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1968 21'02"89 9

17 BOLSIERI FRANCO B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1964 21'43"15 8

18 MILANESI FRANCESCO B&rc Castiglione D’Adda 1968 21'47"91 7

19 ISAIA GIUSEPPE Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1957 22'49"33 6

20 TARCHI ORAZIO Gruppo Podistico Casalese 1963 23'05"09 5

21 CORNALBA GIANLUCA U.S. Capralbese 1981 23'22"14 4

22 DOTTORELLO VINCENZO Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1947 25'01"48 3

23 PAPA CARLO Pol. Amicizia Caorso 1966 26'02"04 3


